		e print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax au own below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document	
		(((H220000218583)))	
SECREDARY DE STALE MALLAHASSEE FL Z	te: DO NC	OT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380 Account Name : TRUST PAY CORPORATION Account Number : I20140000092 Phone : (786)520-6788 Fax Number : (754)300-1545	2022 JAN 18 AH IO: 21
	the emai	il address for this business entity to be used for ort mailings. Enter only one email address please.4	future

J. ROJAS CARPETING, INC.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$35.00

C. BRUMBLEY JAN 19 2021

RECEIVED

From: Trust Pay Corporation Fax: 17543001545

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

J. ROJAS CARPETING, INC. P04000024196

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:

First: Articles Amended:

Article I

Name

The new name of the Corporation shall be: J. ROJAS GROUP FLOORING INC.

Second: The date of each amendment(s) adoption:

The Amendment(s) was/were adopted on January 17, 2022.

Third: Adoption of Amendment(s)

The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approval.

Dated: January 17, 2022.

FILED 2022 JAN 18 AM 10: 21

Signature TOHU Z. ROAS (By'a director, president or other officer)

(By¹a director, president or other of JOHN J. ROJAS PRESIDENT

